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REYBURN  
7TH VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2023 

 
    Day  Date  Schools   Site   Time 
 
    Tuesday  2/14/23 Reyburn vs Clark  Reyburn  3:30 
 
    Thursday  2/16/23 Reyburn vs Granite  Granite  3:30 
  
     Tuesday  2/21/23 Reyburn vs Kastner  Reyburn  3:30 
         

     Thursday  2/23/23 Reyburn vs Rio Vista  Rio Vista  3:30 
 
      Friday  2/24/23 Team Pictures 
 

     Tuesday  2/28/23 Reyburn vs Alta  Reyburn  3:30 
 

      Thursday  3/2/23  Reyburn vs Clark  Clark   3:30 
      . 
     Tuesday  3/7/23  Reyburn vs Granite  Reyburn  3:30 
        
     Thursday  3/9/23  Reyburn vs Kastner  Kastner  3:30  

 
     Tuesday  3/14/23 Bye        
 
     Thursday  3/16/23 Reyburn vs Alta  Alta   3:30 
      
     Tuesday  3/21/23 Reyburn vs Clark  Reyburn  3:30 

  
      Thursday  3/23/23 Reyburn vs Granite  Granite  3:30 
 
              Tuesday  3/28/23 Reyburn vs Kastner  Reyburn  3:30 
      
      Thursday  3/30/23 Bye 
 

    
      
 
       HEAD: Hailee Humphrey 
 ASST:  Keila Takeuchi    
       
         
               

                        


